FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-204-010

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

61.23 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

SEC 2 PT 1
17872  NORTH VILLAGE SQUARE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-30-81
7-23-81
9-11-91
9-1-94

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPCRATON
FOXBORAB COMMUNITIES INC

TRAVIS FORREST D & BETTY M

TRAVIS BETTY M
TOSSEY, JANET J.

CCF. 7.50 #
C.F. 43450

NO C.F.

C.F. 55.00

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SRR RRNT-34485



